#ipache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500

3p- 0A5- 3qRAUS

Tulsa, OK 74136 JAN Df ZU‘H M- 13- As- 3Te

East Blinebry Drinkard Unit #103  HOBBSQCD 230/5 & AHO/W

Lea County, New Mexico .
412 4.12 0.10 0.18 0.72 0.72
826 4.14 0.50 0.88 3.62 4.34
1206 3.80 0.40 0.70 2.66 7.00
1458 2.52 0.60 1.05 2.65 9.65
1944 4.86 1.20 2.10 10.21 19.86
2263 3.19 2.00 3.50 11.17 31.02
2581 3.18 2.30 4.03 12.80 43.82
3023 4.42 1.20 3.00 13.26 57.08
3468 4.45 1.10 1.93 8.57 65.65
3818 3.50 0.80 1.40 4.90 70.55
4135 3.00 0.40 0.70 2.10 72.65
4485 3.50 1.40 2.45 8.58 81.22
4929 4.44 0.70 1.23 5.44 86.66
5373 4.44 0.40 0.70 3.1 89.77
5818 4.45 1.20 2.10 9.35 99.11
6262 4.44 1.00 1.75 7.77 106.88
6548 2.86 1.20 2.10 6.01 . 112.89
6959 4.11 2.20 3.85 15.82 128.71
7054 0.95 1.70 2.98 2.83 131.54
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Archie Brown - General Manager

day of NOvember, 2010 by

LAy Qt&;&ﬁ

Notary Publ ‘b

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the Lf
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.
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SOREG, MARY C. HOUTS
S ).7%  Notary Public, State of Texas
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5PN § My Commission Expires
T January 26, 2011
<
FEB 2°1 2011



